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Plaatsingswedstrijd 2 Holland

Thialf - Heerenveen
28 augustus 2021

1. Uitslag 500 meter

Thuis
Pos Naam Cat Paar Baan  Tijd Info Punten baan
1 52 Joep Kalverdijk HSA 38 0] 37.00 HRN
33 Sven Kemp HN2 37 0 37.00 UTR
3 47 Stef Brandsen HN3 38 I 37.16 UTR
4 87 Armand Broos HN2 37 | 37.17 DNH
5 101  Raoul van Aken HN2 36 I 37.36 HRN
6 14 Max Douma HN3 35 0] 37.66 UTR
7 49 Jort Boomhouwer HN4 30 o 37.67 HVN
8 18 Michaél den Draak Borm HN3 34 0] 37.74 NYM
9 77 Colin Schrijver HN2 28 I 37.83 PR BRE
64 Calvin van Klink HSA 32 | 37.83 DNH
11 106  Jelmer Pluijgers HN2 34 | 37.88 BRE
12 71 Daan van der Elst HN1 27 | 38.20 PR BRE
13 61 Jordy Blokland HN4 31 0] 38.28 DNH
14 57 Bart Valentijn HN4 35 | 38.33 UTR
15 62 Jan Hamers HSA 26 0] 38.36 BRE
16 63 Michiel de Jong HA2 30 | 38.40 HVN
17 74 Caspar Douma HN3 36 0] 38.41 UTR
18 103  Jan Hein Verhoeff HN4 31 | 38.46 DEV
19 111 Kevin Kuiper HA2 23 0] 38.48 PR GRO
20 40 Tim Hoogkamer HSA 33 0] 38.57 DEV
21 45 Mads Kuiken HA2 26 I 38.66 HVN
22 94 Marvin Muijs HSA 32 0] 38.68 TIL
23 11 Luca Heesen HN1 25 | 38.91 DEV
24 76 Tijn Smit HN2 24 | 39.04 ALK
25 15 Twan Kok HN2 29 ] 39.22 UTR
26 34 Bram Oort HA2 22 | 39.32 PR ENS
27 Jesse de Lange HN1 24 0 39.39 HVN
28 6 Bram v. Essen HN1 28 0] 39.48 HVN
29 95 Jorian Dame HN3 23 | 39.72 BRE
30 98 Hidde Bart HN4 20 0} 40.10 DNH
31 107  Kenny de Leeuw HN3 25 0 40.13 TIL
32 50 Danouk Bannink DSA 20 I 40.29 ALK
33 69 Ellia Smeding DSA 21 I 40.49 LEE
34 25 Willem Bekkema HA1l 8 o] 40.61 PR HVN
35 4 Paul Groenewoud HA1 | 40.80 ALK
36 83 Sacha van der Weide DN1 22 0] 40.83 DNH
37 17 Anna Boersma DN2 16 0] 40.96 HVN
38 53 Amy van der Meer DN1 10 0] 40.99 PR HAA
39 54 Vishwaraj Jadeja HSB 19 | 41.06 UTR
40 42 Henny de Vries DN1 18 I 41.11 HVN

Scheidsrechters:

Richard van Adrighem
Berri de Jonge

Print: 30-08-21

Starters:
Frank Pak
Marco Hesselink



KNs

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

19
51
35
90

32
67
46
20
12
105
44
36
72
39
84

28
91
66
109
100
60
59
108
22
75
68
82
58
85
96
27
73
29

Scheidsrechters:

Lars Meijer
Daniél van Velsen
Nienke Kleinsman
Pieter Sijbrandij
Lars Straver
Aveline Hijlkema

Amber Duizendstraal
Naomi van der Werf

Ties Roemers

Zoé Tiemens

Ju-Lin de Visser
Marit Steunenberg
Anne Plat

Paulien Verhaar
Yasmine Bouaziz
Eline van Voorden
Britt de Boer

Hilde Noppert
Liotte Smits

Silke Hijma

Fenna de Boer
Robert Wierts
Lisan van der Linde
Tom Harris

Mark Ooijevaar
Tessa Oudman
Marloes Westerhof
Thirza Sierdsma
Fabienne Diniz
Quinty van Klink
Wieke olde Hanter
Ellemijn Luisman
Jornt Dijk

Jesse Stam

Dieke Hendriks
Adriaan de Kluiver

Richard van Adrighem
Berri de Jonge

HAl
HA1
DSA
HA2
HAl
DSA
DA2
DN4
HAl
DN1
DN2
DSA
DN3
DN3
DAl
DN2
DN4
DN2
DN2
DA1
DA2
H45
DA2
HN1
HSB
DN3
DSB
DN3
DA1
DN2
DN3
DA1
HN2
HN3
DN3
HN4

19
17
15
18
21
11
17
14
16
15
10
14
11
13
13
12

l—‘NWW\lU‘IO’\-b-kaLDOOO’\U‘IS

w N
w ©

Print: 30-08-21

41.11
41.12
41.19
41.26
41.33
41.36
41.39
41.41
41.48
41.63
41.70
41.82
41.84
41.92
41.96
42.12
42.23
42.33
42.64
42.73
42.92
43.18
43.30
43.30
43.65
43.78
43.91
44.14
44,51
45.11
45.44
46.86
DQ
DNS
WDR
WDR

PR

PR

HAA
DEV
ENS
AMS
LEE
HVN
LEE
UTR
HVN
DEV
BRE
ENS
GRO
ENS
DEV
DNH
ENS
HVN
UTR
LEE
LEE
UTR
HVN

NYM
HVN
DEV
HVN
ENS
UTR
ENS
ENS
HVN
DNH
EVN
DEV

Starters:
Frank Pak
Marco Hesselink



Plaatsingswedstrijd 2 Holland Cup/lJsselcup

Thialf - Heerenveen
28 augustus 2021

1. Rituitslag 500 meter

Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
1 wt 4 Paul Groenewoud HA1 40.65 40.80
rd 96 Ellemijn Luisman DAl 45.19 46.86
Paul Groenewoud Ellemijn Luisman
100m 11.11  (11,11) 100m 12.69 (12,69)
500m 40.80 (29,69) 500m 46.86 (34,17)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
5 wt 85 Wieke olde Hanter DN3 44.29 45.44
rd 29 Dieke Hendriks DN3 41.78 WDR
Wieke olde Hanter Dieke Hendriks
100m 12.64 (12,64)
500m 45.44 (32,80)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
3 wt 82 Fabienne Diniz DAl 43.21 44.51
rd 58 Quinty van Klink DN2 44 .81 45.11
Fabienne Diniz Quinty van Klink
100m 11.97 (11,97) 100m 12.81 (12,81)
500m 4451 (32,54) 500m 45.11 (32,30)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
4 wt 59 Tom Harris HN1 43.46 43.30 PR
rd 108 Mark Ooijevaar HSB 39.43 43.65
Tom Harris Mark Ooijevaar
100m 11.91 (11,91) 100m 12.35 (12,35)
500m 4330 (31,39) 500m 43.65 (31,30)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
5 wt 75 Marloes Westerhof DSB 41.98 43.91
rd 91 Liotte Smits DN2 42.99 42.64 PR
Marloes Westerhof Liotte Smits
100m 11.85 (11,85) 100m 11.82 (11,82)

Scheidsrechters:
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500m 43.91 (32,06) 500m 42.64 (30,82)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
6 wt 22 Tessa Oudman DN3 41.02 43.78
rd 66 Silke Hijma DAl 42.43 42.73
Tessa Oudman Silke Hijma
100m 12.06 (12,06) 100m 11.98 (11,98)
500m 43.78 (31,72) 500m 42.73  (30,75)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
7 wt 1 Britt de Boer DN4 41.43 42.23
rd 68 Thirza Sierdsma DN3 43.06 44.14
Britt de Boer Thirza Sierdsma
100m 11.87 (11,87) 100m 11.96 (11,96)
500m 42.23 (30,36) 500m 4414 (32,18)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
3 wt 109 Fenna de Boer DA2 42.55 42.92
rd 25 Willem Bekkema HA1l 42.24 40.61 PR
Fenna de Boer Willem Bekkema
100m 11.88 (11,88) 100m 10.74 (10,74)
500m 42.92 (31,04) 500m 40.61 (29,87)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
9 wt 60 Lisan van der Linde DA2 42.39 43.30
rd 100 Robert Wierts H45 42.18 43.18
Lisan van der Linde Robert Wierts
100m 12.11  (12,11) 100m 12.26 (12,26)
500m 4330 (31,19) 500m 43.18 (30,92)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
10 wt 105 Ju-Lin de Visser DN2 40.57 41.70
rd 53 Amy van der Meer DN1 41.15 40.99 PR
Ju-Lin de Visser Amy van der Meer
100m 11.43 (11,43) 100m 11.47 (11,47)
500m 41.70 (30,27) 500m 40.99 (29,52)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
Scheidsrechters: Starters:
Richard van Adrighem Frank Pak

Berri de Jonge Print: 30-08-21 Marco Hesselink
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11 wt 32 Aveline Hijlkema DSA 39.78 41.36
rd 36 Anne Plat DN3 41.09 41.84
Aveline Hijlkema Anne Plat
100m 11.54 (11,54) 100m 11.34 (11,34)
500m 41.36 (29,82) 500m 41.84 (30,50)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
12 wt 28 Hilde Noppert DN2 41.36 42.33
rd 84 Eline van Voorden DN2 41.49 42.12
Hilde Noppert Eline van Voorden
100m 11.80 (11,80) 100m 11.55 (11,55)
500m 42.33  (30,53) 500m 42.12 (30,57)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
13 wt 39 Yasmine Bouaziz DAl 41.41 41.96
rd 72 Paulien Verhaar DN3 40.18 41.92
Yasmine Bouaziz Paulien Verhaar
100m 11.36 (11,36) 100m 11.71  (11,71)
500m 4196 (30,60) 500m 41.92 (30,21)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
14 wt 46 Naomi van der Werf DN4 41.02 41.41
rd 44 Marit Steunenberg DSA 40.10 41.82
Naomi van der Werf Marit Steunenberg
100m 11.59 (11,59) 100m 11.61 (11,61)
500m 41.41 (29,82) 500m 41.82 (30,21)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
15 wt 12 Zoé Tiemens DN1 41.25 41.63
rd 35 Nienke Kleinsman DSA 40.05 41.19
Zoé Tiemens Nienke Kleinsman
100m 11.60 (11,60) 100m 11.32  (11,32)
500m 41.63 (30,03) 500m 41.19 (29,87)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
16 wt 20 Ties Roemers HA1 41.24 41.48
rd 17 Anna Boersma DN2 40.07 40.96

Scheidsrechters:
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100m 11.22  (11,22) 100m 11.17 (11,17)
500m 41.48 (30,26) 500m 4096 (29,79)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
17 wt 51 Daniél van Velsen HA1 41.03 41.12
rd 67 Amber Duizendstraal DA2 41.02 41.39
Daniél van Velsen Amber Duizendstraal
100m 11.40 (11,40) 100m 11.70 (11,70)
500m 41.12 (29,72) 500m 41.39 (29,69)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
18 wt 42 Henny de Vries DN1 40.30 41.11
rd 90 Pieter Sijbrandij HA2 40.85 41.26
Henny de Vries Pieter Sijbrandij
100m 11.54 (11,54) 100m 11.48 (11,48)
500m 41.11 (29,57) 500m 41.26 (29,78)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
19 wt 54 Vishwaraj Jadeja HSB 40.11 41.06
rd 19 Lars Meijer HA1 40.54 41.11
Vishwaraj Jadeja Lars Meijer
100m 11.18 (11,18) 100m 11.22  (11,22)
500m 41.06 (29,88) 500m 41.11 (29,89)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
20 wt 50 Danouk Bannink DSA 39.42 40.29
rd 98 Hidde Bart HN4 39.50 40.10
Danouk Bannink Hidde Bart
100m 11.13  (11,13) 100m 10.99 (10,99)
500m 40.29 (29,16) 500m 40.10 (29,11)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
21 wt 69 Ellia Smeding DSA 40.02 40.49
rd 9 Lars Straver HA1 39.84 41.33
Ellia Smeding Lars Straver
100m 11.37 (11,37) 100m 11.24 (11,24)
500m 40.49 (29,12) 500m 41.33 (30,09)
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Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
2 wt 34 Bram Oort HA2 39.34 39.32 PR
rd 83 Sacha van der Weide DN1 39.35 40.83
Bram Oort Sacha van der Weide
100m 10.91 (10,91) 100m 11.03 (11,03)
500m 39.32 (28,41) 500m 40.83 (29,80)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
23 wt 95 Jorian Dame HN3 39.40 39.72
rd 111 Kevin Kuiper HA2 39.14 38.48 PR
Jorian Dame Kevin Kuiper
100m 10.76 (10,76) 100m 10.70 (10,70)
500m 39.72 (28,96) 500m 38.48 (27,78)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
24 wt 76 Tijn Smit HN2 37.91 39.04
rd 5 Jesse de Lange HN1 38.80 39.39
Tijn Smit Jesse de Lange
100m 10.88 (10,88) 100m 10.91 (10,91)
500m 39.04 (28,16) 500m 39.39 (28,48)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
25 wt 11 Luca Heesen HN1 38.68 38.91
rd 107 Kenny de Leeuw HN3 38.41 40.13
Luca Heesen Kenny de Leeuw
100m 10.89 (10,89) 100m 10.83 (10,83)
500m 38.91 (28,02) 500m 40.13  (29,30)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
26 wt 45 Mads Kuiken HA2 38.24 38.66
rd 62 Jan Hamers HSA 37.28 38.36
Mads Kuiken Jan Hamers
100m 10.67 (10,67) 100m 10.91 (10,91)
500m 38.66 (27,99) 500m 38.36 (27,45)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
. wt 71 Daan van der Elst HN1 38.47 38.20 PR
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rd 3 Adriaan de Kluiver HN4 38.28 WDR
Daan van der Elst Adriaan de Kluiver
100m 10.56 (10,56)
500m 38.20 (27,64)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
)8 wt 77 Colin Schrijver HN2 38.46 37.83 PR
rd 6 Bram v. Essen HN1 38.36 39.48
Colin Schrijver Bram v. Essen
100m 10.63 (10,63) 100m 10.76  (10,76)
500m 37.83  (27,20) 500m 39.48  (28,72)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
29 wt 27 Jornt Dijk HN2 37.80 DQ
rd 15 Twan Kok HN2 37.99 39.22
Jornt Dijk Twan Kok
100m 10.75 (10,75) 100m 10.36 (10,36)
500m 39.91 (29,16) 500m 39.22 (28,86)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
30 wt 63 Michiel de Jong HA2 37.92 38.40
rd 49 Jort Boomhouwer HN4 37.03 37.67
Michiel de Jong Jort Boomhouwer
100m 10.49 (10,49) 100m 10.59 (10,59)
500m 38.40 (27,91) 500m 37.67 (27,08)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
31 wt 103 Jan Hein Verhoeff HN4 37.07 38.46
rd 61 Jordy Blokland HN4 37.60 38.28
Jan Hein Verhoeff Jordy Blokland
100m 10.55 (10,55) 100m 10.67 (10,67)
500m 38.46 (27,91) 500m 38.28 (27,61)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
37 wt 64 Calvin van Klink HSA 37.19 37.83
rd 94 Marvin Muijs HSA 38.06 38.68
Calvin van Klink Marvin Muijs
100m 10.41 (10,41) 100m 10.39 (10,39)
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500m 37.83 (27,42) 500m 38.68 (28,29)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
33 wt 73 Jesse Stam HN3 36.96 DNS
rd 40 Tim Hoogkamer HSA 37.28 38.57
Jesse Stam Tim Hoogkamer
100m 10.46  (10,46)
500m 38.57 (28,11)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
34 wt 106 Jelmer Pluijgers HN2 37.24 37.88
rd 18 Michaél den Draak Borm HN3 36.99 37.74
Jelmer Pluijgers Michaél den Draak Borm
100m 10.25 (10,25) 100m 10.36 (10,36)
500m 37.88 (27,63) 500m 37.74 (27,38)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
35 wt 57 Bart Valentijn HN4 37.91 38.33
rd 14 Max Douma HN3 37.54 37.66
Bart Valentijn Max Douma
100m 10.57 (10,57) 100m 10.69 (10,69)
500m 38.33 (27,76) 500m 37.66 (26,97)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
36 wt 101 Raoul van Aken HN2 36.67 37.36
rd 74 Caspar Douma HN3 37.28 38.41
Raoul van Aken Caspar Douma
100m 10.19 (10,19) 100m 10.97 (10,97)
500m 37.36  (27,17) 500m 38.41 (27,44)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
37 wt 87 Armand Broos HN2 36.71 37.17
rd 33 Sven Kemp HN2 36.52 37.00
Armand Broos Sven Kemp
100m 10.33 (10,33) 100m 10.20 (10,20)
500m 37.17 (26,84) 500m 37.00 (26,80)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
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38 wt 47 Stef Brandsen HN3 36.21 37.16
rd 52 Joep Kalverdijk HSA 36.21 37.00
Stef Brandsen Joep Kalverdijk
100m 10.09 (10,09) 100m 10.32 (10,32)
500m 37.16  (27,07) 500m 37.00 (26,68)
Scheidsrechters: Starters:
Richard van Adrighem Frank Pak

Berri de Jonge Print: 30-08-21 Marco Hesselink



Plaatsingswedstrijd 2 Holland

Thialf - Heerenveen
28 augustus 2021

2. Uitslag 1500 meter

Thuis
Pos Naam Cat Paar Baan Tijd Info Punten baan
1 3 Adriaan de Kluiver HN4 69 (6] 1:51.76 PR DEV
2 52 Joep Kalverdijk HSA 73 I 1:53.09 HRN
3 14 Max Douma HN3 72 (0] 1:53.77 UTR
4 24 Mervin Maatman HN1 68 (6] 1:54.00 PR DEV
5 62 Jan Hamers HSA 73 (6] 1:54.72 BRE
6 5 Jesse de Lange HN1 66 0 1:55.45 HVN
7 26 Sjoerd Kleinhuis HSA 71 (0] 1:56.07 HVN
8 87 Armand Broos HN2 66 I 1:56.70 DNH
9 7 Max de Graaf HN2 67 (6] 1:57.01 DEV
10 111  Kevin Kuiper HA2 60 (0] 1:57.53 PR GRO
11 106  Jelmer Pluijgers HN2 59 I 1:57.98 BRE
12 71 Daan van der Elst HN1 61 (0] 1:57.99 PR BRE
13 27 Jornt Dijk HN2 68 | 1:58.35 HVN
14 64 Calvin van Klink HSA 62 (0] 1:58.64 DNH
15 34 Bram Oort HA2 58 (0] 1:59.99 PR ENS
16 103  Jan Hein Verhoeff HN4 65 (0] 2:00.04 DEV
17 49 Jort Boomhouwer HN4 70 (0] 2:00.05 HVN
18 31 Watse Vermaning HN3 71 I 2:00.33 ENS
19 63 Michiel de Jong HA2 65 I 2:01.02 HVN
20 40 Tim Hoogkamer HSA 64 (0] 2:01.06 DEV
21 11 Luca Heesen HN1 61 I 2:01.22 DEV
22 99 Naomi Verkerk DN3 60 I 2:02.50 PR HAA
23 6 Bram v. Essen HN1 64 I 2:02.60 HVN
24 98 Hidde Bart HN4 52 (0] 2:02.64 PR DNH
25 45 Mads Kuiken HA2 63 I 2:02.92 HVN
26 51 Daniél van Velsen HA1 51 (0] 2:03.09 PR DEV
27 32 Aveline Hijlkema DSA 63 (0] 2:03.76 HVN
28 54 Vishwaraj Jadeja HSB 54 0] 2:04.08 UTR
29 90 Pieter Sijbrandij HA2 59 0] 2:04.38 AMS
30 46 Naomi van der Werf DN4 57 (0] 2:04.43 UTR
31 100  Robert Wierts H45 56 (0] 2:05.45 UTR
32 95 Jorian Dame HN3 42 I 2:05.82 BRE
33 53 Amy van der Meer DN1 48 0] 2:05.91 PR HAA
34 19 Lars Meijer HA1 52 I 2:06.55 PR HAA
35 67 Amber Duizendstraal DA2 45 (0] 2:06.57 PR LEE
36 107 Kenny de Leeuw HN3 62 I 2:06.63 TIL
37 41 Marit van Beijnum DN2 51 I 2:06.64 UTR
38 20 Ties Roemers HA1 50 | 2:06.83 PR HVN
39 59 Tom Harris HN1 46 (0] 2:06.93 PR 0
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Plaatsingswedstrijd 2 Holland Cup/lJsselcup

Thialf - Heerenveen
28 augustus 2021

2. Rituitslag 1500 meter

Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
wt
40
rd 105 Ju-Lin de Visser DN2 2:10.14 2:10.19
Ju-Lin de Visser
m 300m 27.51 (27,51)
700m 59.61 (32,10)
1100m 1:34.23  (34,62)
1500m 2:10.19 (35,96)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
gl
41
bl
m m
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
42 wt 95 Jorian Dame HN3 2:01.46 2:05.82
rd 85 Wieke olde Hanter DN3 2:13.33 2:14.31
Jorian Dame Wieke olde Hanter
300m 26.20 (26,20) 300m 29.69 (29,69)
700m 57.02 (30,82) 700m 1:03.08 (33,39)
1100m 1:30.46 (33,44) 1100m 1:38.11 (35,03)
1500m 2:05.82 (35,36) 1500m 2:14.31 (36,20)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
43 gl 96 Ellemijn Luisman DAl 2:21.35 2:25.61
bl 36 Anne Plat DN3 2:13.13 2:13.36
Ellemijn Luisman Anne Plat
300m 30.44 (30,44) 300m 27.78 (27,78)
700m 1:06.52 (36,08) 700m 1:00.18 (32,40)
1100m 1:45.26  (38,74) 1100m 1:35.43 (35,25)
1500m 2:25.61 (40,35) 1500m 2:13.36  (37,93)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
Scheidsrechters: Starters:
Richard van Adrighem Frank Pak

Berri de Jonge Print: 30-08-21 Marco Hesselink
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wt 22 Tessa Oudman DN3 2:09.52 2:21.98
4 rd 68 Thirza Sierdsma DN3 2:09.86 2:13.94
Tessa Oudman Thirza Sierdsma
300m 28.97 (28,97) 300m 28.72 (28,72)
700m 1:02.80 (33,83) 700m 1:01.79 (33,07)
1100m 1:40.60 (37,80) 1100m 1:36.89 (35,10)
1500m 2:21.98 (41,38) 1500m 2:13.94 (37,05)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
gl 1 Britt de Boer DN4 2:05.66 2:09.96
4 bl 67 Amber Duizendstraal DA2 2:08.23 2:06.57 PR
Britt de Boer Amber Duizendstraal
300m 28.27 (28,27) 300m 28.06 (28,06)
700m 59.69 (31,42) 700m 59.29 (31,23)
1100m 1:33.72 (34,03) 1100m 1:32.22  (32,93)
1500m 2:09.96 (36,24) 1500m 2:06.57 (34,35)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
wt 91 Liotte Smits DN2 2:09.74 2:10.95
46 rd 59 Tom Harris HN1 2:08.17 2:06.93 PR
Liotte Smits Tom Harris
300m 28.01 (28,01) 300m 28.63 (28,63)
700m 1:00.35 (32,34) 700m 52.92 (24,29)
1100m 2:00.02 (59,67) 1100m 1:33.01 (40,09)
1500m 2:10.95 (10,93) 1500m 2:06.93 (33,92)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
gl 66 Silke Hijma DAl 2:08.70 2:13.11
47 bl 29 Dieke Hendriks DN3 2:07.68 WDR
Silke Hijma Dieke Hendriks
300m 28.29 (28,29)
700m 1:00.28 (31,99)
1100m 1:35.38 (35,10)
1500m 2:13.11  (37,73)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
wt 60 Lisan van der Linde DA2 2:09.92 2:10.28
48 rd 53 Amy van der Meer DN1 2:07.62 2:05.91 PR

Scheidsrechters:
Richard van Adrighem
Berri de Jonge
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Lisan van der Linde

Amy van der Meer

300m 28.68 (28,68) 300m 27.05 (27,05)
700m 1:00.84 (32,16) 700m 58.24 (31,19)
1100m 1:34.54 (33,70) 1100m 1:30.97 (32,73)
1500m 2:10.28 (35,74) 1500m 2:05.91 (34,94)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
gl 94 Marvin Muijs HSA 2:05.48 2:08.75
49 bl 42 Henny de Vries DN1 2:07.24 2:08.83
Marvin Muijs Henny de Vries
300m 26.80 (26,80) 300m 27.50 (27,50)
700m 58.46 (31,66) 700m 59.70 (32,20)
1100m 1:32.63 (34,17) 1100m 1:33.49 (33,79)
1500m 2:08.75 (36,12) 1500m 2:08.83 (35,34)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
wt 20 Ties Roemers HA1 2:08.20 2:06.83 PR
>0 rd 35 Nienke Kleinsman DSA 2:04.72 2:08.69
Ties Roemers Nienke Kleinsman
300m 26.78 (26,78) 300m 27.55 (27,55)
700m 58.08 (31,30) 700m 59.60 (32,05)
1100m 1:31.82 (33,74) 1100m 1:33.42  (33,82)
1500m 2:06.83 (35,01) 1500m 2:08.69 (35,27)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
gl 41 Marit van Beijnum DN2 2:05.41 2:06.64
>1 bl 51 Daniél van Velsen HA1 2:06.75 2:03.09 PR
Marit van Beijnum Daniél van Velsen
300m 26.14 (26,14) 300m 27.21  (27,21)
700m 56.91 (30,77) 700m 57.28 (30,07)
1100m 1:30.29 (33,38) 1100m 1:29.14 (31,86)
1500m 2:06.64 (36,35) 1500m 2:03.09 (33,95)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
wt 19 Lars Meijer HA1 2:07.19 2:06.55 PR
>2 rd 98 Hidde Bart HN4 2:04.70 2:02.64 PR
Lars Meijer Hidde Bart
300m 26.72 (26,72) 300m 26.28 (26,28)
700m 57.70 (30,98) 700m 56.23 (29,95)
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1100m 1:31.25 (33,55) 1100m 1:28.34 (32,11)
1500m 2:06.55 (35,30) 1500m 2:02.64 (34,30)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
gl 44 Marit Steunenberg DSA 1:59.46 2:07.89
>3 bl 17 Anna Boersma DN2 2:06.66 2:09.09
Marit Steunenberg Anna Boersma
300m 27.33  (27,33) 300m 26.83 (26,83)
700m 57.94 (30,61) 700m 57.77 (30,94)
1100m 1:31.18 (33,24) 1100m 1:32.04 (34,27)
1500m 2:07.89 (36,71) 1500m 2:09.09 (37,05)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
wt 83 Sacha van der Weide DN1 2:06.72 2:09.88
>4 rd 54 Vishwaraj Jadeja HSB 2:02.13 2:04.08
Sacha van der Weide Vishwaraj Jadeja
300m 27.64 (27,64) 300m 26.80 (26,80)
700m 59.26 (31,62) 700m 57.58 (30,78)
1100m 1:33.31 (34,05) 1100m 1:30.07 (32,49)
1500m 2:09.88 (36,57) 1500m 2:04.08 (34,01)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
gl 9 Lars Straver HA1 2:06.51 2:09.29
> bl 84 Eline van Voorden DN2 2:04.41 2:07.77
Lars Straver Eline van Voorden
300m 27.57 (27,57) 300m 27.50 (27,50)
700m 59.90 (32,33) 700m 58.84 (31,34)
1100m 1:33.43 (33,53) 1100m 1:32.21  (33,37)
1500m 2:09.29 (35,86) 1500m 2:07.77 (35,56)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
wt 4 Paul Groenewoud HA1 2:06.64 2:07.34
>6 rd 100 Robert Wierts H45 2:02.02 2:05.45
Paul Groenewoud Robert Wierts
300m 26.91 (26,91) 300m 28.55 (28,55)
700m 58.17 (31,26) 700m 59.83 (31,28)
1100m 1:31.41  (33,24) 1100m 1:32.32  (32,49)
1500m 2:07.34 (35,93) 1500m 2:05.45 (33,13)
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Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
57 gl 28 Hilde Noppert DN2 2:04.89 2:11.72
bl 46 Naomi van der Werf DN4 2:03.47 2:04.43
Hilde Noppert Naomi van der Werf
300m 28.13 (28,13) 300m 27.53 (27,53)
700m 1:00.22 (32,09) 700m 58.47 (30,94)
1100m 1:34.87 (34,65) 1100m 1:30.74 (32,27)
1500m 2:11.72 (36,85) 1500m 2:04.43 (33,69)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
58 wt 48 Famke Minnee DN1 2:04.39 2:10.49
rd 34 Bram Oort HA2 2:01.80 1:59.99 PR
Famke Minnee Bram Oort
300m 28.20 (28,20) 300m 25.84 (25,84)
700m 1:00.59 (32,39) 700m 55.48 (29,64)
1100m 1:34.89 (34,30) 1100m 1:26.91 (31,43)
1500m 2:10.49 (35,60) 1500m 1:59.99 (33,08)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
59 gl 106 Jelmer Pluijgers HN2 1:55.52 1:57.98
bl 90 Pieter Sijbrandij HA2 2:00.77 2:04.38
Jelmer Pluijgers Pieter Sijbrandij
300m 25.50 (25,50) 300m 27.86 (27,86)
700m 54.88 (29,38) 700m 58.52 (30,66)
1100m 1:25.45 (30,57) 1100m 1:30.41 (31,89)
1500m 1:57.98 (32,53) 1500m 2:04.38 (33,97)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
60 wt 99 Naomi Verkerk DN3 2:04.31 2:02.50 PR
rd 111 Kevin Kuiper HA2 2:00.21 1:57.53 PR
Naomi Verkerk Kevin Kuiper
300m 27.07 (27,07) 300m 25.40 (25,40)
700m 57.74 (30,67) 700m 53.49 (28,09)
1100m 1:29.25 (31,51) 1100m 1:24.17 (30,68)
1500m 2:02.50 (33,25) 1500m 1:57.53 (33,36)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
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gl 11 Luca Heesen HN1 1:59.25 2:01.22
o1 bl 71 Daan van der Elst HN1 1:58.16 1:57.99 PR
Luca Heesen Daan van der Elst
300m 25.58 (25,58) 300m 25.41 (25,41)
700m 54.63 (29,05) 700m 54.35 (28,94)
1100m 1:25.96 (31,33) 1100m 1:25.32  (30,97)
1500m 2:01.22 (35,26) 1500m 1:57.99 (32,67)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
wt 107 Kenny de Leeuw HN3 1:57.31 2:06.63
62 rd 64 Calvin van Klink HSA 1:57.49 1:58.64
Kenny de Leeuw Calvin van Klink
300m 26.66 (26,66) 300m 25.58 (25,58)
700m 57.39 (30,73) 700m 54.93 (29,35)
1100m 1:30.34 (32,95) 1100m 1:25.57 (30,64)
1500m 2:06.63 (36,29) 1500m 1:58.64 (33,07)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
gl 45 Mads Kuiken HA2 1:58.39 2:02.92
63 bl 32 Aveline Hijlkema DSA 1:57.78 2:03.76
Mads Kuiken Aveline Hijlkema
300m 25.67 (25,67) 300m 27.40 (27,40)
700m 54,93 (29,26) 700m 57.77 (30,37)
1100m 1:27.68 (32,75) 1100m 1:29.90 (32,13)
1500m 2:02.92 (35,24) 1500m 2:03.76  (33,86)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
wt 6 Bram v. Essen HN1 1:57.88 2:02.60
o4 rd 40 Tim Hoogkamer HSA 1:56.07 2:01.06
Bram v. Essen Tim Hoogkamer
300m 25.41 (25,41) 300m 25.19 (25,19)
700m 54.97 (29,56) 700m 54.25 (29,06)
1100m 1:27.24 (32,27) 1100m 1:25.74 (31,49)
1500m 2:02.60 (35,36) 1500m 2:01.06 (35,32)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
gl 63 Michiel de Jong HA2 1:57.80 2:01.02
65 bl 103 Jan Hein Verhoeff HN4 1:55.42 2:00.04
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Michiel de Jong

Jan Hein Verhoeff

300m 25.60 (25,60) 300m 24.97 (24,97)
700m 54.02 (28,42) 700m 53.46 (28,49)
1100m 1:26.04 (32,02) 1100m 1:24.82  (31,36)
1500m 2:01.02 (34,98) 1500m 2:00.04 (35,22)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
wt 87 Armand Broos HN2 1:55.23 1:56.70
66 rd 5 Jesse de Lange HN1 1:53.04 1:55.45
Armand Broos Jesse de Lange
300m 24.78 (24,78) 300m 25.65 (25,65)
700m 53.23 (28,45) 700m 54.12 (28,47)
1100m 1:23.94 (30,71) 1100m 1:24.06 (29,94)
1500m 1:56.70 (32,76) 1500m 1:55.45 (31,39)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
gl 33 Sven Kemp HN2 1:57.05 WDR
67 bl 7 Max de Graaf HN2 1:53.76 1:57.01
Sven Kemp Max de Graaf
300m 25.37 (25,37)
700m 54.08 (28,71)
1100m 1:24.21  (30,13)
1500m 1:57.01 (32,80)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
wt 27 Jornt Dijk HN2 1:53.05 1:58.35
68 rd 24 Mervin Maatman HN1 1:54.29 1:54.00 PR
Jornt Dijk Mervin Maatman
300m 25.77 (25,77) 300m 25.11 (25,11)
700m 55.07 (29,30) 700m 53.57 (28,46)
1100m 1:25.77 (30,70) 1100m 1:22.99 (29,42)
1500m 1:58.35 (32,58) 1500m 1:54.00 (31,01)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
gl 61 Jordy Blokland HN4 1:54.78 WDR
69 bl 3 Adriaan de Kluiver HN4 1:51.95 1:51.76 PR
Jordy Blokland Adriaan de Kluiver
300m 25.18  (25,18)
700m 52.78 (27,60)
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1100m 1:21.54 (28,76)
1500m 1:51.76  (30,22)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
wt 74 Caspar Douma HN3 1:53.82 WDR
0 rd 49 Jort Boomhouwer HN4 1:50.52 2:00.05
Caspar Douma Jort Boomhouwer
300m 25.06 (25,06)
700m 53.79 (28,73)
1100m 1:25.20 (31,41)
1500m 2:00.05 (34,85)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
gl 31 Watse Vermaning HN3 1:53.55 2:00.33
n bl 26 Sjoerd Kleinhuis HSA 1:51.67 1:56.07
Watse Vermaning Sjoerd Kleinhuis
300m 24.65 (24,65) 300m 25.32  (25,32)
700m 52.77 (28,12) 700m 53.18 (27,86)
1100m 1:23.86 (31,09) 1100m 1:22.94 (29,76)
1500m 2:00.33 (36,47) 1500m 1:56.07 (33,13)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
wt 73 Jesse Stam HN3 1:51.92 DNS
72 rd 14 Max Douma HN3 1:52.25 1:53.77
Jesse Stam Max Douma
300m 25.45 (25,45)
700m 54.00 (28,55)
1100m 1:22.82  (28,82)
1500m 1:53.77 (30,95)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
gl 52 Joep Kalverdijk HSA 1:47.78 1:53.09
73 bl 62 Jan Hamers HSA 1:51.01 1:54.72
Joep Kalverdijk Jan Hamers
300m 24.43 (24,43) 300m 25.35 (25,35)
700m 52.02 (27,59) 700m 53.57 (28,22)
1100m 1:21.44 (29,42) 1100m 1:23.43 (29,86)
1500m 1:53.09 (31,65) 1500m 1:54.72  (31,29)
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Plaatsingswedstrijd 2 Holland

Thialf - Heerenveen
28 augustus 2021

3. Uitslag 3000 meter

Thuis
Pos Naam Cat Paar Baan Tijd Info Punten baan
1 23 Kim Talsma DN2 79 I 4:21.30 HVN
2 16 Eline Jansen DN1 78 0] 4:23.77 DEV
3 65 Sterre Jonkers DN4 78 I 4:25.65 HVN
4 10 Lidia Tempert DN2 79 0] 4:29.96 ENS
5 13 Amber Siegers DN3 76 I 4:38.66 ASS
6 58 Quinty van Klink DN2 77 | 4:41.88 UTR
7 92 Julie van der Tempel DA2 77 0] 4:47.38 HVN
8 78 Corrieke Buffinga DA2 74 I 4:48.70 PR ENS
9 21 Tjitske Eppinga DA2 76 0] 5:01.54 HVN
Scheidsrechters: Starters:
Richard van Adrighem Frank Pak

Berri de Jonge

Print: 30-08-21
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Plaatsingswedstrijd 2 Holland Cup/lJsselcup

Thialf - Heerenveen
28 augustus 2021

3. Rituitslag 3000 meter

Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
wt 78 Corrieke Buffinga DA2 5:04.53 4:48.70 PR
74 »
Corrieke Buffinga
200m 21.38  (21,38) m
600m 54.52 (33,14)
1000m 1:30.43 (35,91)
1400m 2:08.29 (37,86)
1800m 2:47.23 (38,94)
2200m 3:27.22  (39,99)
2600m 4:07.87 (40,65)
3000m 4:48.70 (40,83)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
75 ©
bl
m m
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
wt 13 Amber Siegers DN3 4:31.47 4:38.66
76 rd 21 Tjitske Eppinga DA2 4:43.98 5:01.54
Amber Siegers Tjitske Eppinga
200m 22.28 (22,28) 200m 22.64 (22,64)
600m 57.91 (35,63) 600m 58.69 (36,05)
1000m 1:34.30 (36,39) 1000m 1:35.82  (37,13)
1400m 2:10.98 (36,68) 1400m 2:14.90 (39,08)
1800m 2:47.99 (37,01) 1800m 2:55.09 (40,19)
2200m 3:24.59 (36,60) 2200m 3:36.63 (41,54)
2600m 4:01.64 (37,05) 2600m 4:19.20 (42,57)
3000m 4:38.66 (37,02) 3000m 5:01.54 (42,34)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
. gl 58 Quinty van Klink DN2 4:36.66 4:41.88
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17

bl 92 Julie van der Tempel DA2 4:32.50 4:47.38
Quinty van Klink Julie van der Tempel
200m 21.97 (21,97) 200m 22.70 (22,70)
600m 56.87 (34,90) 600m 57.47 (34,77)
1000m 1:32.75 (35,88) 1000m 1:33.56 (36,09)
1400m 2:09.88 (37,13) 1400m 2:11.00 (37,44)
1800m 2:47.21 (37,33) 1800m 2:49.39 (38,39)
2200m 3:25.09 (37,88) 2200m 3:28.41 (39,02)
2600m 4:03.31 (38,22) 2600m 4:07.87 (39,46)
3000m 4:41.88 (38,57) 3000m 4:47.38 (39,51)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
wt 65 Sterre Jonkers DN4 4:07.69 4:25.65
78 rd 16 Eline Jansen DN1 4:16.45 4:23.77
Sterre Jonkers Eline Jansen
200m 21.30 (21,30) 200m 21.20 (21,20)
600m 54.46 (33,16) 600m 53.99 (32,79)
1000m 1:27.91 (33,45) 1000m 1:27.29 (33,30)
1400m 2:02.18 (34,27) 1400m 2:00.82 (33,53)
1800m 2:37.06 (34,88) 1800m 2:35.09 (34,27)
2200m 3:12.73 (35,67) 2200m 3:10.17 (35,08)
2600m 3:49.00 (36,27) 2600m 3:46.38 (36,21)
3000m 4:25.65 (36,65) 3000m 4:23.77 (37,39)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
gl 23 Kim Talsma DN2 4:16.02 4:21.30
7 bl 10 Lidia Tempert DN2 4:29.03 4:29.96
Kim Talsma Lidia Tempert
200m 21.04 (21,04) 200m 21.35 (21,35)
600m 55.01 (33,97) 600m 55.06 (33,71)
1000m 1:29.12  (34,11) 1000m 1:29.78 (34,72)
1400m 2:03.52 (34,40) 1400m 2:04.96 (35,18)
1800m 2:37.56 (34,04) 1800m 2:40.24  (35,28)
2200m 3:11.52 (33,96) 2200m 3:16.30 (36,06)
2600m 3:45.76  (34,24) 2600m 3:52.95 (36,65)
3000m 4:21.30 (35,54) 3000m 4:29.96 (37,01)

Scheidsrechters:
Richard van Adrighem
Berri de Jonge

Print: 30-08-21

Starters:
Frank Pak
Marco Hesselink



<

Plaatsingswedstrijd 2 Holland

Thialf - Heerenveen
28 augustus 2021

4. Uitslag 5000 meter

Thuis
Pos Naam Cat Paar Baan Tijd Info Punten baan
1 30 Peter Michael HSB 84 0] 6:20.29 0
2 38 Homme Jan de Groot HN4 85 0] 6:50.68 LEE
3 57 Bart Valentijn HN4 85 I 6:53.64 UTR
4 70 Mathijs van Zwieten HN1 82 0] 6:54.99 HVN
5 108 Mark Ooijevaar HSB 83 0] 6:58.47 NYM
6 80 Max Visscher HN3 84 I 7:04.70 ASS
7 2 Dyon Talsma HN1 83 I 7:05.03 HVN
8 77 Colin Schrijver HN2 81 I 7:14.24 PR BRE
9 89 Niels Meijer HA2 82 I 7:21.87 HT DEV
10 104  Joost Hermans HSA 81 0] 7:53.27 TIL
100  Robert Wierts H45 WDR UTR
Scheidsrechters: Starters:
Richard van Adrighem Frank Pak

Berri de Jonge
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Plaatsingswedstrijd 2 Holland Cup/lJsselcup

Thialf - Heerenveen
28 augustus 2021

4. Rituitslag 5000 meter

Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
wt 100 Robert Wierts H45 7:16.17 WDR
80 rd
Robert Wierts
m
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
gl 77 Colin Schrijver HN2 7:39.24 7:14.24 PR
81 bl 104 Joost Hermans HSA 7:25.36 7:53.27
Colin Schrijver Joost Hermans
200m 20.87 (20,87) 200m 22.95 (22,95)
600m 5539 (34,52) 600m 1:01.06  (38,11)
1000m 1:29.55 (34,16) 1000m 1:38.29 (37,23)
1400m 2:03.93 (34,38) 1400m 2:14.97 (36,68)
1800m 2:37.77 (33,84) 1800m 2:51.56 (36,59)
2200m 3:11.44 (33,67) 2200m 3:28.56  (37,00)
2600m 3:45.29 (33,85) 2600m 4:05.80 (37,24)
3000m 4:18.77 (33,48) 3000m 4:43.35 (37,55)
3400m 4:52.48 (33,71) 3400m 5:21.20 (37,85)
3800m 5:26.47 (33,99) 3800m 5:59.32 (38,12)
4200m 6:01.30 (34,83) 4200m 6:38.01 (38,69)
4600m 6:37.03 (35,73) 4600m 7:15.94 (37,93)
5000m 7:14.24 (37,21) 5000m 7:53.27 (37,33)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
wt 89 Niels Meijer HA2 7:12.78 7:21.87 HT
82 rd 70 Mathijs van Zwieten HN1 6:53.64 6:54.99
Niels Meijer Mathijs van Zwieten
200m 21.09 (21,09) 200m 20.16 (20,16)
600m 55.27 (34,18) 600m 51.58 (31,42)
1000m 1:29.51 (34,24) 1000m 1:23.67 (32,09)
1400m 2:04.59 (35,08) 1400m 1:55.78 (32,11)
1800m 2:39.69 (35,10) 1800m 2:27.75 (31,97)
2200m 3:14.81 (35,12) 2200m 2:59.84 (32,09)
2600m 3:50.20 (35,39) 2600m 3:32.17 (32,33)
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3000m 4:26.08 (35,88) 3000m 4:04.85 (32,68)
3400m 5:01.47 (35,39) 3400m 4:37.53 (32,68)
3800m 5:36.33 (34,86) 3800m 5:11.05 (33,52)
4200m 6:11.20 (34,87) 4200m 5:45.47 (34,42)
4600m 6:46.00 (34,80) 4600m 6:20.15 (34,68)
5000m 7:21.87 (35,87) 5000m 6:54.99 (34,84)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
gl 2 Dyon Talsma HN1 6:57.34 7:05.03
83 bl 108 Mark Ooijevaar HSB 6:24.56 6:58.47
Dyon Talsma Mark Ooijevaar
200m 20.19 (20,19) 200m 21.42  (21,42)
600m 53.31 (33,12) 600m 53.86 (32,44)
1000m 1:26.20 (32,89) 1000m 1:26.81  (32,95)
1400m 1:58.79 (32,59) 1400m 1:59.46 (32,65)
1800m 2:30.86 (32,07) 1800m 2:32.08 (32,62)
2200m 3:03.18 (32,32) 2200m 3:04.86 (32,78)
2600m 3:35.63 (32,45) 2600m 3:37.67 (32,81)
3000m 4:08.02 (32,39) 3000m 4:10.61 (32,94)
3400m 4:41.28 (33,26) 3400m 4:43.81 (33,20)
3800m 5:16.16 (34,88) 3800m 5:17.21 (33,40)
4200m 5:52.54 (36,38) 4200m 5:50.80 (33,59)
4600m 6:29.04 (36,50) 4600m 6:24.36 (33,56)
5000m 7:05.03 (35,99) 5000m 6:58.47 (34,11)
Naam Cat PR Tijd Info
wt 80 Max Visscher HN3 6:41.20 7:04.70
84 rd 30 Peter Michael HSB 6:09.68 6:20.29
Max Visscher Peter Michael
200m 19.70 (19,70) 200m 18.80 (18,80)
600m 51.17 (31,47) 600m 48.55 (29,75)
1000m 1:23.01 (31,84) 1000m 1:19.18 (30,63)
1400m 1:55.35 (32,34) 1400m 1:49.13  (29,95)
1800m 2:27.82  (32,47) 1800m 2:19.13  (30,00)
2200m 3:00.78 (32,96) 2200m 2:49.10 (29,97)
2600m 3:34.41 (33,63) 2600m 3:19.43 (30,33)
3000m 4:08.62 (34,21) 3000m 3:49.57 (30,14)
3400m 4:43.68 (35,06) 3400m 4:19.49 (29,92)
3800m 5:18.86 (35,18) 3800m 4:49.40 (29,91)
4200m 5:54.13 (35,27) 4200m 5:19.51 (30,11)
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4600m 6:29.45 (35,32) 4600m 5:49.75 (30,24)

5000m 7:04.70 (35,25) 5000m 6:20.29  (30,54)
Naam Cat PR
gl 57 Bart Valentijn HN4 6:51.58
8 bl 38 Homme Jan de Groot HN4 6:50.23

Bart Valentijn Homme Jan de Groot

200m 19.14 (19,14) 200m 19.63  (19,63)

600m 50.09 (30,95) 600m 51.21 (31,58)

1000m 1:21.42  (31,33) 1000m 1:24.10 (32,89)

1400m 1:52.97 (31,55) 1400m 1:56.31  (32,21)

1800m 2:24.93  (31,96) 1800m 2:28.38  (32,07)

2200m 2:57.24  (32,31) 2200m 3:00.69 (32,31)

2600m 3:30.04 (32,80) 2600m 3:33.38  (32,69)

3000m 4:03.51 (33,47) 3000m 4:06.17 (32,79)

3400m 4:36.65 (33,14) 3400m 4:3837 (32,20)

3800m 5:10.35 (33,70) 3800m 5:11.13  (32,76)

4200m 5:44.44 (34,09) 4200m 5:44.15 (33,02)

4600m 6:18.95 (34,51) 4600m 6:17.43 (33,28)

5000m 6:53.64 (34,69) 5000m 6:50.68  (33,25)

Scheidsrechters:
Richard van Adrighem
Berri de Jonge

Print: 30-08-21

Starters:
Frank Pak
Marco Hesselink



